Ranglisten Schnellster Frauenfelder 2014 - Final

vom 3. Mai 2014

Ule M15 80 m
Rang Name

1 Jordan Nicola

2 Kobel Harry

3 Wagner Jan

4 Bauer Jonas
Ule M14 80 m
Rang Name

1 Santos Leandro

2 Reist Levin

3 Hungerblihler Igor
4 Schneider Simon
5 Karunananthan Vainaven
Ul4 M13 60 m
Rang Name

1 Riegg Nick

2 Schmidt Tim

3 Buzzi Maurino
Ul4 M1260m
Rang Name

1 Lohri Eliano

2 Amplatz Fabian

3 Garavello Dominic
4 Meier Janis
Ul2 M1160m
Rang Name

1 Meier Josh

2 Oberholzer Samuel
3 De Boo Sepp

4 Signer Andy

5 Staheli Nicola

6

Denzler Silvan
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Jahrgang
01
01
01

Jahrgang
02
02
02
02

Jahrgang
03
03
03
03
03
03

Verein

LC Frauenfeld
LC Frauenfeld
0OZ Ost

0OZ Auen

Verein
Langdorf

LC Frauenfeld
LC Frauenfeld
Langdorf
Langdorf

Verein

LC Frauenfeld
Frauenfeld

LC Frauenfeld

Verein

LC Frauenfeld
LC Frauenfeld
Schollenholz
Langdorf

Verein

LC Frauenfeld
Langdorf
Herten
Langdorf
Herten
Schollenholz

Leistung
9.92
10.41
11.46
12.39

Leistung
10.61
11.66
11.90
12.39
12.76

Leistung
8.38
8.69

11.20

Leistung
8.59
8.60
9.49
9.78

Leistung
8.97
9.52
9.61

10.29
10.37
10.80
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Name

Kauth Timo
Rasuli Asghar
Lieberherr Remo
Blichel Marco
Schmid Rinan
Bianchet Lauro
Meyer Janik
Ingold Noah
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Name
Bartolomeo Elia
Suter Jonathan
Ledlon Jashari
Ben Dhia lIbrahim
Weinzierl Nico

Lehmann Jeremia

Uka Adonis
Rittener Remo
Tschanz Tim
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Name

Alder Joel
Herculeijns Nils
Stahli Jasias
Seiler Dominik
Saameli Erik
Mermod Leon
Bianchet Dario
Stuber Levi

U10 MO7 60 m

Rang
1
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Name

Ortiz Samuel
Gull Nicolas
Stettler Lian
Knopfel Flavio
Winkler Tobias
Jashari Sadek
Aly Zidane
Nujic Lorin

Jahrgang
04
04
04
04
04
04
04
04

Jahrgang
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05
05

Jahrgang
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Jahrgang
07
07
07
07
07
07
07
07

Verein
Herten
Oberwiesen
Schollenholz
LC Frauenfeld
Schollenholz
Kurzdorf
Ergaten
Langdorf

Verein
Langdorf
Spanner
Frauenfeld
Schollenholz
Ergaten
Schule
Ergaten
Schule
Schollenholz

Verein
Ergaten
Oberwiesen
Frauenfeld
Herten
Schollenholz
Oberwiesen
Kurzdorf
Herten

Verein
Oberwiesen
Oberwiesen
KIGA Brotegg

KG Chinesenbriggli

Spanner
Langdorf

KG Erchingen
Oberwiesen

Leistung
9.65
9.94

10.05
10.10
10.33
10.45
10.61
10.77

Leistung
9.98
10.07
10.26
10.56
10.61
10.72
10.95
10.96
10.97

Leistung
10.48
10.64
10.76
10.79
10.90
10.97
11.37
11.44

Leistung
11.25
11.71
11.71
12.10
12.21
12.35
12.47
12.50



Ul6 W15 80 m

Rang Name
1 Nufer Sina
2 Keller Lara

Ul6 W14 80 m

Rang Name
1 Robel Isabel

Ul14 W13 60 m

Name
Mdller Fabienne
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Martinel Laura
Nufer Corina
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Thir Tamina

U14 W12 60 m

Name
Battig Leonie
Motz Jana
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Rayana Katly
Klinck Sara
Ingold Svenja
Gugler Sophie
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Ul2 W11 60 m

Name
Graf Samira
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Oetterli Silvana
Vetsch Salome
Nagel Nathalie
Bauer Bettina
Cano Selina
Sousa Iris
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Germann Shanee

Bussinger Chiara
Lehmann Seraina
Weber Maria -Priscilla

van Dyck Felicitas
Schneider Jenifer

Johinathan Supanu

Jahrgang
99
99

Jahrgang
00

Jahrgang
01
01
01
01
01
01
01
01

Jahrgang
02
02
02
02
02
02
02
02

Jahrgang
03
03
03
03
03
03
03
03

Verein
LC Frauenfeld
0OZ Auen

Verein
LC Frauenfeld

Verein

LC Frauenfeld
LC Frauenfeld
Langdorf

LC Frauenfeld
Langdorf
Kurzdorf

LC Frauenfeld
Spanner

Verein
Ergaten

LC Frauenfeld
LC Frauenfeld
LC Frauenfeld
Oberwiesen
Herten
Langdorf
Spanner

Verein
Ergaten
Schollenholz
Spanner

LC Frauenfeld
Kurzdorf
Oberwiesen
Kurzdorf
Oberwiesen

Leistung
11.26
12.64

Leistung
10.92

Leistung
8.74
9.16
9.34
9.35
9.46
9.64
9.74

10.60

Leistung
8.88
9.28
9.40
9.71
9.79
9.81
9.83
9.87

Leistung
9.60
9.81

10.06
10.46
10.64
10.76
11.12
11.22
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Amplatz Svenja
Spengler Celine
Wick Aurelia
Stamm Selina
Hager Ena
Adank Ramona
Ruttener Rina
Wehrli Mia

U10 W09 60 m
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Name

Sharma Leonie
Titaro Yessenia
Krucker Lara
Walser Lena
Hecht Nora
Hess Ronja
Rahimi Anisa
Nagel Tanja
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Name
Graf Mascha
Staheli Livia

Habisreutinger Sophia

Keller Tima
Knezevic Danja
Quenzwer Amelie
Denzler Svenja
Roveda Riona

U10 W07 60 m

Rang
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Name

Miiller Elin Lia
Staheli Livia

Gjergji Betina
Puig-Valdez Lauren
Sadrija Sara
Clemens Zoe
Nagel Lisa

Staheli Noemi

Organisator: LC Frauenfeld

Jahrgang Verein

04 Frauenfeld
04 LC Frauenfeld
04 Herten

04 Ergaten

04 Ergaten

04 Oberwiesen
04 LC Frauenfeld
04 Huben

Jahrgang Verein

05 Kurzdorf

05 Langdorf

05 LC Frauenfeld
05 Langdorf

05 Spanner

05 Ergaten

05 Langdorf

05 Spanner

Jahrgang Verein

06 Ergaten

06 LC Frauenfeld

06 Spanner

06 Stettfurt - LC Frauenfeld
06 Frauenfeld

06 Oberwiesen

06 Schollenholz

06 Langdorf

Jahrgang Verein

07 LC Frauenfeld
07 Herten

07 Oberwiesen

07 Schollenholz

07 Oberwiesen

07 Spanner

07 Spanner

07 Herten

Leistung
9.36
9.48
9.60

10.17
10.40
10.55
10.55
10.93

Leistung
10.41
10.58
10.76
10.76
11.03
11.20
11.71
11.82

Leistung
10.55
10.61
10.70
10.76
11.17
11.36
11.39
11.98

Leistung
11.34
12.03
12.03
12.05
12.43
12.84
12.95
12.95



